
]:::.,.

ATTUKAL BHAGAVATHY TEMPLE TRUST
ATTUKAL. THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-g.

No: E3/4 060/2024IA8TT/ 3\+\7 Date z 09.12.2024
Re Quotation Notice

Sub:-Attukal Bhagavathy Temple Trust - Quotation for the supply of skirt pieces

for Kuthiyottam boys of Attukal Pongala Festival-2025 - called for - reg.

Sealed Quotations are invited from established Textile firms for the supply of
cloth materials for the special dress of the children of age between l0 to 12 years,

who participate in the Kuthiyottam ritual which is being conducted every year in
connection with the world famous Attukal Pongala. The procession of Kuthiyottam
participants this year will be conducted on 13ft March 2025. The quotations will be
accepted subject to the terms and conditions mentioned below.

1. Cloth materials required:-

(a) Skirt piece in at silk with border for one child - 3.5 meters
(b) Fancy glittering art silk for one child - 1 meter

2. Quantity required (It is expected that more than
700 children will participate)
(a) For one child item (a) above

For 700 children
(b) For one child item (b) above

For 700 children

Last date of receipt of quotation

Opening of quotation
Belated quotations will not be accepted.

Approximately
700 pieces
3.5 meters
700 x 3.5:2450m
I meters
700x l: 700m

- 3.00 p.m on 14.12.2024

- 4.15 p.m on 14.12.2024

3. Quotation should be accompanied with the sample or specimen cloth materials,
having minimum of 20cm per piece of each item, with the quoted price noted
thereon.

4.

5.
6.



7. A group contains seven parlicipants and materials {br that group should be kept
in separate packets with unifbrm colour. Different colours are required lor
each group.

8. Actual quantity of cloth material required shall be intimated after completion
of the registration process.

9. The rates quoted shall be inclusive of all taxes, duties etc.

10.The selected firm should furnish an agreement in the presciibed format in
stamp paper worth Rs.200/-

I l. On acceptance of quotation, the cloth material should be supplied at Attukal
Temple Office on or before 5 p.m. 03.03.2025.

l2.Attukal Bhagavathy Temple Trust reserves the right to accept or reject any or
all quotations without assigning any reason whatsoever.

For Attukal Bhagavathy Temple Trust

Notice Board:- I . Temple
2. Office
3. Website

Copy to: 1. The President, ABTT
2 The General Convenor, Pongala Mahotsavam-2l25
3. The Joint General Convenor, Pongala Mahotsavam-2}25
4. The Convenor, Kuthiyottam Committee, Pongala Mahotsavam-2}25

Sr


